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If any query, please contact to Head Dept. of Chemistry at KTHM College in working hours. 
 

Other university  
 

1. MS. SAYALI BALKRUSHNA WANI OBC  T.Y. 83 

2. MS. MADHURI NAGESH SAINDANE OBC  T.Y. 68.5 

3. MS. RUCHITA SATISH BHOKARE OBC  T.Y. 68 

4. MS. MANJIREE DINKAR WANIKAR OBC  T.Y. 62.5 

5. MR. VISHAL SHARAD PATIL OBC  T.Y. 57.5 

6. MS. VIDYA MADHAV PATIL OBC  T.Y. 50 

7. MS. MONIKA VASANTA BORKAR OBC  T.Y. 48.22 

 

 

 

OPEN 

 
1 MR. AKSHAY RAMESHCHAND JAIN OPEN  T.Y. 63.3 
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A] Open to all 

 

1.  MR. GADE SADHANA SAJAN OBC  1079/1200 89.92 

2.  MS. SHOBHA FULSING RATHOD VJ/DTA  1022/1200 85.17 

3.  MS. VAISHALI ASHOK RAYATE OBC  991/1200 82.58 

4.  MRS. TEJASWINI PRADIP KUSHARE OPEN  962/1200 80.17 

5.  MS. KALYANI RAMESH GARE OBC  989/1200 82.42 

6.  MS. MADHURI BALASAHEB KADAM OBC  970/1200 80.83 

7.  MS. KRITIKA RAJESH JHA OPEN  957/1200 79.75 

8.  MS. KALYANI UMESH NIKUMBH OBC  926/1200 77.17 

9.  MS. SHIWANEE NARENDRA DHOTRE OPEN  999/1200 83.25 

10.  MS. POOJA SUKHDEV SHELAR OBC  938/1200 78.17 

11.  MS. RUCHITA ANAND SINGH OPEN  921/1200 76.75 

12.  MS. SAYALI DNYANESHWAR RANMALE NT-D  888/1200 74 

13.  MR. ARJUN KUMAR BANDHU PANDIT OBC  889/1200 74.08 

14.  MS. SHRADDHA SAHEBRAO BHALEKAR OPEN  909/1200 75.75 

15.  MS. DIPALI JAYRAM MATE OBC  887/1200 73.92 

16.  MS. SHRADDHA SHARAD NIKAM SC  876/1200 73 

17.  MS. SAMIKSHA SAHEBRAO NIPHADE OBC  894/1200 74.5 

18.  MS. JAYASHRI NARAYAN THAKUR OPEN  880/1200 73.33 

19.  MS. SUVARNA BHAURAO KHOTARE ST  889/1200 74.08 

20.  MS. VARSHARANI PUNJAJI CHAUDHARI OPEN  906/1200 75.5 

21.  MS. PRIYANKA KHANDERAO DHUMANE OPEN  861/1200 71.75 

22.  MR. VIJAY HANUMANT MAHALE ST  861/1200 71.75 

23.  MS. ASHWINI RAYBHAN SHEJWAL OPEN  818/1200 68.17 

24.  MS. ASHWINI RAYBHAN SHEJWAL OPEN  818/1200 68.17 

25.  MRS. SWATI NARHARI RAYATE OPEN  846/1200 70.5 

26.  MS. NEHA SAMBHAJI THAKARE OBC  817/1200 68.08 

27.  MS. NILAM BALASAHEB MAULE OBC  848/1200 70.67 

28.  MS. DIPALI SURYABHAN LOKHANDE OPEN  855/1200 71.25 
29.  MS. ARATI RAJENDRA BORASTE OPEN  854/1200 71.17 
30.  MS. RAJSHREE ASHOK KHAMBALKAR OPEN  831/1200 69.25 
31.  MRS. SWATI BABANDAS BAIRAGI NT-B  827/1200 68.92 

32.  
MRS. PRIYANKA RAVINDRA 
KALKHAIRE SC  855/1200 71.25 

33.  MS. KOMAL SANTOSH GHORPADE OBC  834/1200 69.5 

34.  MS. ARCHANA VINAYAK GAWARE SC  803/1200 66.92 

35.  MR. PRAKASH BHIVA SAHARE ST  801/1200 66.75 

36.  MS. SMITA DATTATRAY JADHAV OBC  815/1200 67.92 

37.  
MS. MADHURI BALASAHEB 
KSHIRSAGAR OBC  784/1200 65.33 

38.  MRS. JYOTI RANGNATH KHAIRNAR OBC  809/1200 67.42 

39.  MS. MOHINI KAILAS WAGH OBC  784/1200 65.33 
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40.  MR. SANJAY RAJU JADHAV VJ/DTA  764/1200 63.67 

41.  
MS. KANCHAN NIVRUTTI 
YADAV 

OBC 755/1200 62.91 

42.  MS. KALYANI KAILAS KOLAPKAR OBC  749/1200 62.42 

43.  MS. HARSHALI SANJAY GANGURDE OPEN  768/1200 6.4 

44.  MRS. DHANASHRI VILAS DERLE OBC  769/1200 64.08 

45.  
MRS. SHWETA KHANDERAO 
KSHIRSAGAR OBC  805/1200 67.08 

46.  MS. SHUBHANGI POPAT MANKAR OBC  772/1200 64.33 

47.  MS. NAMRATA SUDAM AHIRE SC  791/1200 65.92 
48.  MS. SWATI RAGHUNATH MHASKE OBC  767/1200 63.92 

49.  MR. MITHUN RAJENDRA DHABALE OBC  810/1200 67.5 
50.  MS. GEETA SUBHASH KOLHE OPEN  746/1200 62.17 
51.  MS. SONALI TANAJI WAGHCHOURE OBC  747/1200 62.25 

52.  MR. ABUBAKAR JAHANGIR HIPPARGE OBC  759/1200 63.25 

53.  MS. ROHINI TRIBAK SABLE NT-D  774/1200 64.5 
54.  MS. KOMAL BHASKAR DHOMANE OBC  764/1200 63.67 

55.  MS. DHANASHRI VASANTRAO AHER OBC  724/1200 60.33 

56.  MS. VARSHA HIRAMAN SHIVALE OPEN  773/1200 64.42 

57.  MS. KRUTIKA GAJANAN TEKADE OBC  745/1200 62.08 
58.  MR. VAIBHAV SAKHARAM DHADWAD ST  731/1200 60.92 

59.  MR. ROSHAN SHIVAJI PATIL OPEN  735/1200 61.25 

60.  MRS. PRADNYA BHAUSAHEB SANAP NT-D  764/1200 63.67 

61.  MR. SHUBHAM SHINDE RAM OPEN  720/1200 60 

62.  MS. KIRTI UMESH SINGH OPEN  720/1200 60 
63.  MS. ROHINI GANPAT PAWAR OPEN  740/1200 61.67 

64.  
MR. KAMLAKAR BHALCHANDRA 
SONAWANE SBC  720/1200 60 

65.  MS. RUPALI SAHEBRAO PAGAR OBC  750/1200 62.5 

66.  MS. PRATIKSHA SANJAY GAIKWAD OBC  665/1200 55.42 

67.  MR. VISHAL KHANDERAO RAHANE OBC  687/1200 57.25 

68.  MR. VISHAL KHANDERAO RAHANE OBC  687/1200 57.25 

69.  MS. ROHINI SURESH KOR OBC  525/900 58.33 

70.  MS. PRATIKSHA BALASAHEB SAHANE OPEN  680/1200 56.67 

71.  MR. AMOL DIGAMBAR CHAUDHARI OBC  656/1200 54.67 
72.  MR. SHARIQUE RAZAULLAH SHAH OPEN  634/1200 52.83 

73.  ARATI RAJENDRA BORASTE OPEN  854/1200 71.16 

                                                                                                                          
                                                                                                                   

                                                                                                                                                                          

 
                                        (Mr. B. M. Padaval)                                              (Dr. V. B. Gaikwad) 
                                                 Head,                                                                           Principal 
                                        Dept. of Chemistry 
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C] OBC 

 

1 MR. GADE SADHANA SAJAN OBC  1079/1200 89.92 

2 MS. VAISHALI ASHOK RAYATE OBC  991/1200 82.58 

3 MS. KALYANI RAMESH GARE OBC  989/1200 82.42 

4 MS. MADHURI BALASAHEB KADAM OBC  970/1200 80.83 

5 MS. POOJA SUKHDEV SHELAR OBC  938/1200 78.17 

6 MS. KALYANI UMESH NIKUMBH OBC  926/1200 77.17 

7 MS. SAMIKSHA SAHEBRAO NIPHADE OBC  894/1200 74.5 

8 MR. ARJUN KUMAR BANDHU PANDIT OBC  889/1200 74.08 

9 MS. DIPALI JAYRAM MATE OBC  887/1200 73.92 

10 MS. NILAM BALASAHEB MAULE OBC  848/1200 70.67 

11 MS. KOMAL SANTOSH GHORPADE OBC  834/1200 69.5 

12 MS. NEHA SAMBHAJI THAKARE OBC  817/1200 68.08 

13 MS. SMITA DATTATRAY JADHAV OBC  815/1200 67.92 

14 MR. MITHUN RAJENDRA DHABALE OBC  810/1200 67.5 

15 MRS. JYOTI RANGNATH KHAIRNAR OBC  809/1200 67.42 

16 
MRS. SHWETA KHANDERAO 
KSHIRSAGAR OBC  805/1200 67.08 

17 
MS. MADHURI BALASAHEB 
KSHIRSAGAR OBC  784/1200 65.33 

18 MS. MOHINI KAILAS WAGH OBC  784/1200 65.33 

19 MS. SHUBHANGI POPAT MANKAR OBC  772/1200 64.33 

20 MRS. DHANASHRI VILAS DERLE OBC  769/1200 64.08 

21 MS. SWATI RAGHUNATH MHASKE OBC  767/1200 63.92 

22 MS. KOMAL BHASKAR DHOMANE OBC  764/1200 63.67 

23 
MR. ABUBAKAR JAHANGIR 
HIPPARGE OBC  759/1200 63.25 

24 

MS. KANCHAN NIVRUTTI YADAV OBC 755/1200 62.91 

25 MS. RUPALI SAHEBRAO PAGAR OBC  750/1200 62.5 

26 MS. KALYANI KAILAS KOLAPKAR OBC  749/1200 62.42 

27 MS. SONALI TANAJI WAGHCHOURE OBC  747/1200 62.25 

28 MS. KRUTIKA GAJANAN TEKADE OBC  745/1200 62.08 

39 MS. DHANASHRI VASANTRAO AHER OBC  724/1200 60.33 

30 MS. ROHINI SURESH KOR OBC  525/900 58.33 

31 MR. VISHAL KHANDERAO RAHANE OBC  687/1200 57.25 
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32 MS. PRATIKSHA SANJAY GAIKWAD OBC  665/1200 55.42 

33 MR. AMOL DIGAMBAR CHAUDHARI OBC  656/1200 54.67 

34 
MR. KAMLAKAR BHALCHANDRA 
SONAWANE SBC  720/1200 60 
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B] OPEN 

 

1 MS. SHIWANEE NARENDRA DHOTRE OPEN  999/1200 83.25 

2 MRS. TEJASWINI PRADIP KUSHARE OPEN  962/1200 80.17 

3 MS. KRITIKA RAJESH JHA OPEN  957/1200 79.75 

4 MS. RUCHITA ANAND SINGH OPEN  921/1200 76.75 

5 MS. SHRADDHA SAHEBRAO BHALEKAR OPEN  909/1200 75.75 

6 MS. VARSHARANI PUNJAJI CHAUDHARI OPEN  906/1200 75.5 

7 MS. JAYASHRI NARAYAN THAKUR OPEN  880/1200 73.33 

8 MS. PRIYANKA KHANDERAO DHUMANE OPEN  861/1200 71.75 

9 MS. DIPALI SURYABHAN LOKHANDE OPEN  855/1200 71.25 

10 MS. ARATI RAJENDRA BORASTE OPEN  854/1200 71.17 

11 MRS. SWATI NARHARI RAYATE OPEN  846/1200 70.5 

12 MS. RAJSHREE ASHOK KHAMBALKAR OPEN  831/1200 69.25 

13 MS. ASHWINI RAYBHAN SHEJWAL OPEN  818/1200 68.17 

14 MS. VARSHA HIRAMAN SHIVALE OPEN  773/1200 64.42 

15 MS. GEETA SUBHASH KOLHE OPEN  746/1200 62.17 

16 MS. ROHINI GANPAT PAWAR OPEN  740/1200 61.67 

17 MR. SHUBHAM SHINDE RAM OPEN  720/1200 60 

18 MS. KIRTI UMESH SINGH OPEN  720/1200 60 

19 MR. ROSHAN SHIVAJI PATIL OPEN  735/1200 58.63 

20 MS. PRATIKSHA BALASAHEB SAHANE OPEN  680/1200 56.67 

21 MR. SHARIQUE RAZAULLAH SHAH OPEN  634/1200 52.83 

22 MS. HARSHALI SANJAY GANGURDE OPEN  768/1200 64 

 

 

 

 
 

                                        (Mr. B. M. Padaval)                                              (Dr. V. B. Gaikwad) 
                                                 Head,                                                                           Principal 
                                        Dept. of Chemistry 
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D] SC 

 

1 MS. SHRADDHA SHARAD NIKAM SC  876/1200 73 

2 MRS. PRIYANKA RAVINDRA KALKHAIRE SC  855/1200 71.25 

3 MS. ARCHANA VINAYAK GAWARE SC  803/1200 66.92 

4 MS. NAMRATA SUDAM AHIRE SC  791/1200 65.92 
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Inorganic chemistry 

E] ST 

 

1 MS. SUVARNA BHAURAO KHOTARE ST  889/1200 74.08 

2 MR. VIJAY HANUMANT MAHALE ST  861/1200 71.75 

3 MR. PRAKASH BHIVA SAHARE ST  801/1200 66.75 

4 MR. VAIBHAV SAKHARAM DHADWAD ST  731/1200 60.92 
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F] VJ/DTA 

  
1 MS. SHOBHA FULSING RATHOD VJ/DTA  1022/1200 85.17 

2 MR. SANJAY RAJU JADHAV VJ/DTA  764/1200 63.67 
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G] NT 

 

1 MRS. SWATI BABANDAS BAIRAGI NT-B  827/1200 68.92 

2 MS. SAYALI DNYANESHWAR RANMALE NT-D  888/1200 74 

3 MS. ROHINI TRIBAK SABLE NT-D  774/1200 64.5 

4 MRS. PRADNYA BHAUSAHEB SANAP NT-D  764/1200 63.67 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

                                        (Mr. B. M. Padaval)                                              (Dr. V. B. Gaikwad) 
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